
 

 

MEMARI COLLEGE 
MEMARI, PURBA BARDHAMAN 

TENDER NOTICE-24.02.2024 
Sealed Quotations are invited from the bonafide and experienced 

Supplier for Computer Desktop, Scanner 
 & Printer in the Memari College premises. Willing Venders are 

requested to submit their quotations for the Following Particulars to the 
principal of the college within a week at the latest 02.03.2024 positively. 
 

 

Required Lowest 

Quotation for 

Qty.  
Hardware / 

Software 

 
Computer Configuration (Minimum) 

To be 

Mentioned as 

per requirement 

(Yes/No) 

  Motherboard Gigabyte / Asus  

  Processor Intel / 12th Gen Core i3 8100 (3.6 Ghz, 4 Core 

8 thread 6MBCache) or above 

 

  RAM 8 GB DDR4 RAM expandable to 16GB: Two 

DIMIVi slots 

 

Branded 

Desktop (Dell/hp) 

 HDD ITB SATA (7,200 Rpm)  

SSD 256 GB  

i3 Processor  Cabinet Compatible  

(With Warranty 

Period) 

 

 
1 

Monitor 21” or higher with LED Backlight  

Keyboard USB 104 Keys  

Mouse Optical Scroll  

  SMPS Compatible, Cooler Master  

  HD  Graphics Intel  

  USB Port Front Side : 4 & Back Side : 4 (3.1 Minimum 4 

out of total 8) 

 

  NIC Intel rated Gigabit (10/100/1000)  

  USP APC 600VA  

  O/S Genuine Microsoft Windows 10 Pro 64-bit  

  MS-Office Genuine Microsoft Office 2019 Home & 

Student lifetime 

 

 

 

 

 

 
                                              

                                                                                                                           Next Page 

 

  



PAGE-2 

Required Lowest 

Quotation for 

Qty.  
Hardware / 

Software 

 
Computer Configuration (Minimum) 

To be 

Mentioned as 

per requirement 

(Yes/No) 

  Motherboard Gigabyte / Asus  

  Processor Intel / AMD Ryzen7, 12th Gen Core i5 (3.6 

Ghz, 6 Core 12 thread 6MB (Cache) or above 

 

 

Branded Desktop 

(Dell/hp) 

 RAM 8 GB DDR4 RAM expandable to 32GB: Two 

DIMIVi slots 

 

HDD ITB SATA (7,200 Rpm)  

i5 Processor 1 SSD 256 GB  

(With Warranty 

Period) 

 Cabinet Compatible  

Monitor 21” or higher with LED Backlight (IPS Panel)  

  Keyboard USB 104 Keys  

  Mouse Optical Scroll  

  SMPS Compatible, Cooler Master  

  HD  Graphics Intel  

USB Port Front Side : 4 & Back Side : 4 (3.1 Minimum 4 

out of total 8) 

 

NIC Intel rated Gigabit (10/100/1000)  

USP APC 600VA  

O/S Genuine Microsoft Windows 10 Pro 64-bit  

MS-Office Genuine Microsoft Office 2019 Home & 

Student lifetime 

 

     

 

Sheet-Feed 
 
1 

 

 
Branded 

HP ScanJet Pro 3000 s4 Sheet-Feed Scanner  

PRINTER 1 BRANDED HP LaserJet P1108 Mono Single Function 

Laser Printer 

 

 

 


